
PALAZZO MALVISI RAVENNA (I) - 2024

ABSOLUTE BEGINNERS STARTING DATES

25 May: 6 20 July: 1 15 29 9 23

8 22 June: 3 17 12 26 7 21

590

DC/* TANDEM Lessons, 2 students enrolled together, with a teacher: 29.00 €/lesson, per person

G/20 course + 4 legal Italian classes, 2 hours each

G/20 course + 4 Italian cinema classes, 2 hours each

Legal

Cinema

G/20 course + 4 Byzantine art classes, 2 hours each

G/20 course + 4 Christian iconography classes, 2 hours each

590

These prices are valid for up to 2 weeks. For longer stays, prices upon request

YEAR 2024 - GENERAL INFO

OPENING DATES

The school is open all year round.

- Group courses available from 4 March to 6 December. Courses, all levels except absolute beginners, (please

  see below) start every Monday; different starting day upon request. 

- Individual courses can start any day of the week. On request if at the weekend.

PLEASE NOTE: 
In the event of only 2 students attending a class of same level, they will have 15 lessons, for the same price. 

In the case of only 1 student, she/he will have 10 individual lessons, for the same price.

20 group lessons + 8 individual lessons in the afternoon

20 group lessons + 2 individual lessons in the afternoon 284G/20+I/2

G/20+I/4

per Week

ITALIAN LANGUAGE COURSES (€ per person)

20 group lessons + 4 individual lessons in the afternoon

March:

April:

September:

August: October:

DESCRIPTION

Lessons' duration: 45 minutes Maximum 8 students per class, same level

G/20 210

REGISTRATION FEE: € 60 (administrative costs, didactic material, orientation).

G/20+I/6 20 group lessons + 6 individual lessons in the afternoon 432

506

DESCRIPTION

Upon request lunch with the teacher: 100,00 € per single lunch. Approx 1 hour, lunch costs included

Upon request lunch with the teacher: 50,00 € per single lunch. Approx 1 hour, lunch costs included

INDIVIDUAL lessons. Standard offer: 10 or 15 or 20 lessons per week.: 39.00 €/lessonI/*

Iconography

590

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

The school is closed on public holidays. However, missed lessons are made up in full within the same week. 

Public holidays in 2024 will be: 1/4 - 25/4 - 1/5 - 2/6 - 23/7 - 15/8 - 1/11 

20 group lessons per week, Monday to Friday, normally in the morning: 9.00 - 12.30

G/20+I/8

NAME

Byzantine Art

per Week

SPECIAL COURSES (€ per person)

358

590

ENTRY TESTS

Prior to arrival, students must complete their entry test at a web address that we will communicate at registration.

CODE
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a)

b)

Further options, available upon request

CODE

F/1

F/1-hb

F/2

F/2-hb

A/1

A/2

E/1

E/1-hb

E/2

E/2-hb

S/A1

S/A2

NOTE

190

Further 

weeks

ACCOMMODATION (€ per person)

740

G/20 language course, in mixed-age classes, according to the students' level. 

Wide proposal of cultural/social activities, specifically designed for senior guests. 

Details in a separate sheet.

Please note: the price includes: language course, leisure activities and 

accommodation.

55-Plus
For Senior Guests

DESCRIPTION per Week

Cooking with a 

family
320

Wine tasting

With host family, double room & half board 
(1)(2) 872664456

3 options: 14-20 April  / 9-15 June  / 15-21 September

With host family, single room & breakfast

DESCRIPTION

290

358

220880

1.432

580 870

690

620

920

660

1.152 288

(1) Half Board (hb) is B&B plus 4 dinners per week. Additional dinner: 17,00 €/each

(2) Available only for students enrolled together

(3) Executive accommodation have a private bathroom and more comfortable rooms

Additional night: F/1, A/1 = € 38,00 - F/2, A/2 = € 30,00 - E/1, S/A1 = € 48,00 - E/2, S/A2 = € 38,00 

Transfer to/from airports (one way): Bologna € 160 - Forlì € 80 - Rimini € 180.

Prices valid only for arrival or departure time, between 9:00 and 21:00. Surcharge for different times.

230

1.240 310930

Executive single room with host family, half board (1) (3)

Executive double room with breakfast with host family 
(2) (3)

Executive double room with host family, half board 
(1) (2) (3)

Independent Studio/Apartment for one person

Independent Studio/Apartment for two people (2)

576 864

460230

310

288

716

440

1.074

220

Executive single room with breakfast with host family 
(3)

With host family, single room & half board
 (1)

With host family, double room & breakfast (2)

140

190430Single room in shared apartment 

Double room in shared apartment  
(2)

810

460180 320

410

3 weeks

258

4 weeks

600

620

208

140

CODE

G/20 Class plus an evening with an Italian family, cooking together, learning the 

traditional tricks of Italian "mamme" and eating the dishes prepared. 

Italian group class in the morning + approx. 4 individual hours all in Italian language.

G/20 Class plus a theoretical wine lecture in the classroom on the techniques of tasting 

and sampling different wines, accompanied by typical Italian snacks. 

Italian group class in the morning + approx. 3 individual hours all in Italian language.

410

Mosaic Course
Upon

request

G/20 course + 6 Mosaic one-hour lessons, Tuesday and Thursday, 15.00-18.00

G/20 course + 12 Mosaic one-hour lessons, from Monday to Thursday, 15.00-18.00

ITALIAN EXPERIENCE (€ per person)

600

240

358

290

1 week 2 weeks

220

288

790600

320

248

460

804546

180

1.062

1.160
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