

# PALAZZO MALVISI RAVENNA (I) - 2024



## **YEAR 2024 - GENERAL INFO**

### **OPENING DATES**

The school is open all year round.

- Group courses available from 4 March to 6 December. Courses, all levels except absolute beginners, (please see below) start every Monday; different starting day upon request.
- Individual courses can start any day of the week. On request if at the weekend.

ABSOLUTE BEGINNERS STARTING DATES										
March:		25	May:	6	20	July: 1	15 29	September:	9	23
April:	8	22	June:	3	17	August:	12 26	October:	7	21

### **PUBLIC HOLIDAYS**

The school is closed on public holidays. However, missed lessons are **made up in full** within the same week. Public holidays in 2024 will be: 1/4 - 25/4 - 1/5 - 2/6 - 23/7 - 15/8 - 1/11

#### **ENTRY TESTS**

Prior to arrival, students must complete their entry test at a web address that we will communicate at registration.

Lessons' duration: 45 minutes Maximum 8 students per class, same level

**REGISTRATION FEE: € 60** (administrative costs, didactic material, orientation).

ITALIAN LANGUAGE COURSES (€ per person)					
CODE	DESCRIPTION	per Week			
G/20	20 group lessons per week, Monday to Friday, normally in the morning: 9.00 - 12.30	210			
G/20+I/2	20 group lessons + 2 individual lessons in the afternoon	284			
G/20+I/4	20 group lessons + 4 individual lessons in the afternoon	358			
G/20+I/6	20 group lessons + 6 individual lessons in the afternoon	432			
G/20+I/8	20 group lessons + 8 individual lessons in the afternoon	506			

## **PLEASE NOTE:**

In the event of only 2 students attending a class of same level, they will have 15 lessons, for the same price. In the case of only 1 student, she/he will have 10 individual lessons, for the same price.

I/*	INDIVIDUAL lessons. Standard offer: 10 or 15 or 20 lessons per week.: 39.00 €/lesson
Upon request lunch v	vith the teacher: 100,00 € per single lunch. Approx 1 hour, lunch costs included

DC/*	<b>TANDEM</b> Lessons, 2 students enrolled together, with a teacher: <b>29.00 €/lesson, per person</b>				
Upon request lunch with the teacher: 50.00 € per single lunch. Approx 1 hour, lunch costs included					

SPECIAL COURSES (€ per person)				
NAME	DESCRIPTION	per Week		
<b>Byzantine Art</b>	G/20 course + 4 Byzantine art classes, 2 hours each	590		
Iconography	G/20 course + 4 Christian iconography classes, 2 hours each	590		
Legal	G/20 course + 4 legal Italian classes, 2 hours each	590		
Cinema	G/20 course + 4 Italian cinema classes, 2 hours each	590		
These prices are valid for up to 2 weeks. For longer stays, prices upon request				

Ravenna, 17.07.2023 Pag. 1/2 Dates Fees 2024

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-scuola-palazzo-malvisi-ravenna.php3



# PALAZZO MALVISI RAVENNA (I) - 2024



ITALIAN EXPERIENCE (€ per person)						
CODE	DESCRIPTION					
	a) G/20 course + 6 Mosaic one-hour lessons, Tuesday and Thursday, 15.00-18.00	Upon				
Mosaic Course	b) G/20 course + 12 Mosaic one-hour lessons, from Monday to Thursday, 15.00-18.00					
	Further options, available upon request					
Cooking with a family	G/20 Class plus an evening with an Italian family, cooking together, learning the traditional tricks of Italian "mamme" and eating the dishes prepared.  Italian group class in the morning + approx. 4 individual hours all in Italian language.					
Wine tasting	G/20 Class plus a theoretical wine lecture in the classroom on the techniques of tasting and sampling different wines, accompanied by typical Italian snacks.  Italian group class in the morning + approx. 3 individual hours all in Italian language.					
<b>55-Plus</b> For Senior Guests	Wide proposal of cultural/social activities, specifically designed for senior guests.  Details in a separate sheet.  Please note: the price includes: language course, leisure activities and accommodation  3 options: 14-20 April / 9-15 June / 15-21 September	740				

ACCOMMODATION (€ per person)							
CODE	DESCRIPTION	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	Further weeks	
F/1	With host family, single room & breakfast	220	410	600	790	190	
F/1-hb	With host family, single room & half board (1)	288	546	804	1.062	258	
F/2	With host family, double room & breakfast (2)	180	320	460	600	140	
F/2-hb	With host family, double room & half board (1)(2)	248	456	664	872	208	
A/1	Single room in shared apartment	240	430	620	810	190	
A/2	Double room in shared apartment (2)	180	320	460	600	140	
E/1	Executive single room with breakfast with host family (3)	290	580	870	1.160	290	
E/1-hb	Executive single room with host family, half board (1)(3)	358	716	1.074	1.432	358	
E/2	Executive double room with breakfast with host family (2)(3)	220	440	660	880	220	
E/2-hb	Executive double room with host family, half board (1) (2) (3)	288	576	864	1.152	288	
S/A1	Independent Studio/Apartment for one person	310	620	930	1.240	310	
S/A2	Independent Studio/Apartment for two people (2)	230	460	690	920	230	

## NOTE

- (1) Half Board (hb) is B&B plus **4 dinners per week**. Additional dinner: 17,00 €/each
- (2) Available only for students enrolled together
- (3) Executive accommodation have a private bathroom and more comfortable rooms

Additional night: F/1, A/1 = € 38,00 - F/2, A/2 = € 30,00 - E/1, S/A1 = € 48,00 - E/2, S/A2 = € 38,00

**Transfer** to/from airports (one way): Bologna € 160 - Forlì € 80 - Rimini € 180.

Prices valid only for arrival or departure time, between 9:00 and 21:00. Surcharge for different times.

Ravenna, 17.07.2023 Pag. 2/2 Dates Fees 2024



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-scuola-palazzo-malvisi-ravenna.php3

